
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

53 
17 

3 
23 

9 
18 
11 

4 
7 

88 

Name 

Jaden Ransley 
Jack Milligan 
Michael Scott 
Jordan Baldwin 
Connor Adam 
Bramwell King 
Tom Alexander 
Peter Vodanovich 
Sam Wright 
Sam Wallace 

Hometown 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Te Puke 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Clevedon 
Christchurch 

Make 

Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 

Total Tm 

8:26.151 
8:30.390 
8:39.663 
8:35.030 
8:23.959 
8:42.235 
8:54.403 
8:38.807 
8:52.901 
8:52.394 

Best Tm 

1:08.810 
1:09.008 
1:09.178 
1:09.201 
1:09.285 
1:09.518 
1:09.525 
1:09.599 
1:10.017 
1:10.610 

Diff 

0.198 
0.368 
0.391 
0.475 
0.708 
0.715 
0.789 
1.207 
1.800 

Best Speed 

137.073 
136.680 
136.344 
136.299 
136.133 
135.677 
135.663 
135.519 
134.710 
133.579 

In Lap 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
6 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/01/2018 10:46:41 a.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Teretonga Park 

Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship 
Toyota 86 

Qualifing part1 

Qualifying started at 10:34:05 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

20/01/2018 10:30 


